GROWING TOGETHER

EM 937 IND3 (ECH) - TexHun4eckune crneundukaumm

Description

LLnHbl EM 937 (E-3) IND pa3paboTaHbl cneumansHO Ans
YK1aZA4MKOB M NOrPY34MKOB, UCMOMNb3yeMbIX A1 paboThbi C
MyCTbIMU KOHTEVHEpPaMM. OHW OTNINYAOTCS UCKITHOYUTENTBHOM
[0/ITOBEYHOCTBIO M A0NTUM CPOKOM CrTy»x6bl. LLnHbI EM 937
(E-3) IND naeanbHo BeayT cebs Ha TBEpAbIX MOBEPXHOCTAX U
MOAXOASIT /1St BCEM TEXHUKM, OT KOTOPOW TPEBYETCS BbICOKMI
YPOBEHb YNPaBASIEMOCTU MpU BbINOSIHEHWUW PaboT B NOPTY.
*For size 14.00-24 please confirm service rim or consult
manufacturer/distributor

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Mpon3BoACTBO: MOrpy3umK MyCTbIX KOHTEMHEPOB

Version PORT INDUSTRIAL

Type TT

Tyre Size 14.00 - 24



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

5
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94032921

28

14.8

53.9

24.7

159.4

10.00 W

IND3

145

29750
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