

EM 937 IND3 (ECH) - Технические спецификации



Description

Шины EM 937 (E-3) IND разработаны специально для укладчиков и погрузчиков, используемых для работы с пустыми контейнерами. Они отличаются исключительной долговечностью и долгим сроком службы. Шины EM 937 (E-3) IND идеально ведут себя на твердых поверхностях и подходят для всей техники, от которой требуется высокий уровень управляемости при выполнении работ в порту. *For size 14.00-24 please confirm service rim or consult manufacturer/distributor

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Производство: Погрузчик пустых контейнеров

Version	PORT INDUSTRIAL
Туре	π
Tyre Size	14.00 - 24

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94032921
Ply Rating	28
Overall Width (inch)	14.8
Overall Diameter (inch)	53.9
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	24.7
Rolling Circumference (inch)	159.4
Rim Rec	10.00 W
TRA Code	IND3

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	145
5	29750

Printed on 13.03.2024 10:25

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..